
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
101
162
118
160
149
113
111
144
124
145
158
153
155
152
133

Nome
ALEX SANDRO LISBOA
KEVIN FONTAINA
EDUARDO BURR
ROBERSON LEANDRO
RODRIGO MENOCCI
CLEBER ARAUJO
JUNINHO 10
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA
FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN
REGINALDO BATISTA SETTE
PEDRO MORENO
THOMAS WILLY MENDES
WAGNER OLIVEIRA FEITOSA
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
HENRIQUE CARDOSO ZOMPERO

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

B

B

Melhor Tm
1:32.359
1:32.378
1:32.936
1:33.156
1:33.984
1:35.629
1:37.353
1:37.502
1:38.007
1:38.061
1:38.640
1:38.696
1:41.552
1:42.131
1:43.229

Dif
-

+0.019
+0.577
+0.797
+1.625
+3.270
+4.994
+5.143
+5.648
+5.702
+6.281
+6.337
+9.193
+9.772

+10.870

Na volta
6
9
5
3
5
4
5
4
5
3
5
3
3
8
6

2o. melhor
1:33.977
1:32.798
1:33.767
1:33.183
1:35.076
1:35.724
1:38.211
1:38.116
1:38.598
1:38.538
1:38.832
1:38.889
1:48.293
1:42.143
1:43.469

Melhor Spd
105,242
105,220
104,588
104,341
103,422
101,643
99,843
99,690
99,177
99,122
98,540
98,484
95,715
95,172
94,160

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 1122

Track

7A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

05/11/2022 13:42
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Autodromo  Capuava
5/11/2022
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